12/01/2016 Division of	12:15 f Corpora	3054467521 tions		g frank Que	ISADA		PAGE 03 Page 1 of 2	
	L	16	Dinda (Depar Division of Electronic Fili	tunent cons Zorpoteituns sg.Cover She		78	4	
	Note: numb	Please print the per (shown belo	his page and use w) on the top and	it as a cover s bottom of all	heet. Type the pages of the d	fax audit ocument.		
			(((H160002	294242 3)))				
			H16000294	2423ABC/				
	Note: 1		e REFRESH/REL Doing so will gene		•	r from this		
			ision of Corpo Number :	rations (850)617-638	33			
		Acc Pho	ount Number : ne :	G. FRANK QUI 120050000155 (305)446-25 (305)446-752	9 17			-
	annua		ess for this buildings. Enter c		il address p		ure	
IVED Ph 1:42	DF S ME		REGISTEREI INVERSION				16 DEC - I division of a	77
RECEIVED	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	Certific Page C	cate of Status ext Copy ount ted Charge		0 0 02 \$25.00		16 DEC -1 AH 8: 21 DIVISION OF COREGENTIONS	LED
						; 	7 	

Electronic Filing Menu

.

ł

l . Corporate Filing MenuO SIMMONS DEC 0 2 2016

TO: Registration	(((H)))	(0002942423)))	
TO: Benintension			
TO: Peristation		$\frac{COVER LETTER}{COVER LETTER}$	
TO: Designation (
Division of C	Section Corporations	*	
SUBJECT:	iones AYB LLC, a Flori	ida limited liability company	14
5000ECT	Name	e of Limited Liability Company	
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Registe	red Agent/Registered Offic	c Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
Juan C. Valdes, E	Feature		
	Name of Person	······································	
Quesada Law			
	Firm/Company		
1313 Ponce de Le	eon Boulevard, Suite 2	00	
	Address		
Coral Gables, Flo	rida 33134		
	City/State and Zip Code		
jcv@quesadalaw.	net		
	(to be used for future annu	al report notification)	
For further informatic	on concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	•		
Juan C. Valdes, E		305446-2517	
Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/CO Registration S	URIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Division of Ca		Registration Section Division of Corporations	
Clifton Buildi		P.O. Box 6327	
	ve Center Circle	Tallabassee, Florida 32314	
	check for the following a	mount:	
2 \$25 Filing]	Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fec & Certified Copy	
NHS18 (2/14)	1	02942423)))	

.

.

.

۰.	•	. *	
----	---	-----	--

.

12/01/20	016 12:15 3054467521	G FRANK QUESA	DA	PAGE 03		
STA	(((H))) = (((H))) = ((H)) =		3))) ISTERED AGENT Y	r or both for		
Pursua submit Florida	ant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0 is the following statement in order to change its a.	116, Florida Statutes, registered office or r	the undersigned limit egistered agent, or i	ed liability company both, in the State of		
1. Na	ame of the limited liability company:	s AYB LLC, a Florid	da limited liability	company		
2. (a)	253 NE 2 Street	(b) 253 NE 2 Street Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAX BE POST OFFICE BOX)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)					
	Miami, Florida 33132	Miami, I	Florida 33132			
	October 19, 2016	L160001	92784			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number			
5. (a)	Calderon, Ana B, Sr,		-	141SI 16 [
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	of the Florida Dept. of Stat	a :			
	Registered Office Address <u>MUST BE FLORIDA STRE.</u> 253 NE 2 Street	ET ADDRESSI	-	FILED 16 DEC -1 AH 8: 21 DIVISION OF CORLESSIONS		
	Miami	FL 33132	_	2:10 2:110		
	Juan C. Valdes, Esquire					
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	red Office address:	-			
	1212 Dance de Leon Revieward, Cuite 20	0				
	1313 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, Suite 20 <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:	U	-			
			-			
	Coral Gables	_{FL} 33134	_			
the char agent w was/we the artic	mited liability company is not organized under the nge or changes are made, the Florida street address vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited re authorized by an affirmative vote of the member cles of organization or the operating agreement of the street of a member or authorized representative of a member	of the registered office l liability company, it i to of the limited liabilit	e and the business off s hereby confirmed the y company or as othe apany.	fice of the registered bat the change(s) rwise provided in		
- mark	ny accept the appointment as registered agent and a one of all statutes relative to the proper and comple vations of my position as registered agent as provi by release of the registered office address, in writing of this change. • of Registered Agent	rgree to act in this cap ite performance of my dea for in Chapter 605 I hereby confirm that		•		
	Division of Corporations • P.C	. Box 6327+ Tallahas	see, FL 32314			
HS18 (2/1	FILING	ጉሥም፣ የንደ ሰሰ				

.

.